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Helping you is what we do

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

SPACIOUS FREEHOLD TOWNHOME
Terrific open concept
home just under 1900 sq
ft * 3 bdrms & 3 baths *
Master has W/I closet &
ensuite * Finished w/o
basement with garage
access * Upgraded
stainless steel appls,

premium laminate flooring & upgraded broadloom * Includes 7
appliances * Call Susan before it’s too late * $429,000

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM, 127 GOLDHAMWAY
Stunning 3 bdrm/3 bath
townhome with garage *
Just under 1700 sq ft *
Open concept family room
with hardwood overlooks
kitchen with maple
cabinets, stainless steel
appliances & W/O to fully

fenced backyard * Separate D/Rw/hardwood Stop by the open house
for a tour of this home with AdamWilliston* $434,900

Fabulous home on a
sought aFter crescent

Nestled on a wonderful family family street
walking distance to schools. Lots of room here!

4 bedrooms, large bright kitchen,
main fl family room, wonderful fenced yard.

beautiFul executive home
on 3/4 oF an acre!

Perfect for entertaining. Hardwood floors
throughout, huge eat-in kitchen with butlers

pantry. 4 spacious bedrooms plus a den. Finished
basement and in-ground pool, the list goes on...

$574,900 $669,900NEW EXCLUSIVE

BELL
Sell With Bell

DIRECT: 416-432-2009
EMAIL: michelle@sellwithbell.ca

RoyAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage | Independently owned and operated

Sell With Bell

Ro

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

BEAUTIFUL VIEWS
Open concept 2 bedroom 2 bathroom, corner unit
Condominium in the Royal Ascot. Bright and
spacious, with balcony off living area. Master
bedroom has 4 piece ensuite with jet tub and large
walk-in closet. $315,000

GORGEOUS HOME ON PREMIUM LOT!
Updates throughout this spacious home with separate
living, dining area and office on main floor. Additional
family room with wood burning fireplace and views of the
beautiful yard and gardens. Large custom eat-in kitchen
with walk-out to a private deck. Master with walk in closet
and renovated 3 piece bath. $744,900

LARGE PRIVATE YARD!
Beautiful 3 bedroom stone home on private lot backing
onto protected wooded area. Updated kitchen with lots of
storage, original wood floors in living/dining room and
large windows. Separate family room with gas fireplace
and main floor laundry. Move-in ready! Close to shopping,
park and school $379,900

UPDATED CENTURY HOME!
Original Pine Floors & Baseboards Throughout. Main
Floor Boasts Separate Living, Dining, Library, Powder
Room& Laundry. Renovated Eat-In KitchenW/Stainless
Steel Appliances. Private Deck And Large Yard.
Oversized Heated & insulated Garage/Shop with a/c
and rough-in bath. $514,900

NEW

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4Pm. 52 TRAFALGAR RD., HILLSBURGH

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4P.m. 18 THOmPSON DR., GEORGETOWN

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

Chris Thompson**Michael Oles* Cindy Cadeau*
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ABSOLUTELY STUNNING OPEN CONCEPT $355,000

10 MINS TO GEORGETOWN GO $689,900

OPEN HOUSE Sat 2-4
5 Sandalwood Dr., Ballinafad

PENTHOUSE LIVING W/SCENIC VIEWS $392,400

OPEN HOUSE Sun 2-4
12078 17th Sideroad, Georgetown
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